Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Emergency
Management

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

County Emergency Medical
Services Administrator

Assistant Nurse Manager

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Senior Emergency Medical
Services Specialist

Senior Public Information
Specialist

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Deputy Director Of Emergency
Management

Public Health Program Director

County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Total Wages

$177,637

$164,200

$129,335

$125,404

$124,495

$123,401

$122,148

$121,688

$117,758

$116,971

$116,619

$111,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,907

$19,987

$22,490

$23,208

$9,692

$18,888

$19,592

$19,809

$19,146

$20,096

$22,871

$18,926



Program Chief ||

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services Manager

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Supervising Research Specialist

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Contracts & Grants Analyst

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Program Coordinator Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

$111,599

$111,017

$107,806

$107,571

$105,248

$105,135

$105,006

$104,038

$104,004

$101,671

$95,220

$94,558

$92,945

$22,330

$19,297

$18,639

$21,963

$17,718

$8,632

$21,097

$18,356

$19,189

$20,037

$20,044

$19,117

$19,100



Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Administrative Services Analyst

Research Specialist |

Program Coordinator Il

Secretary I

Research Specialist Il

Buyer Il

Support Services Supervisor

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

$92,457

$91,793

$88,168

$87,957

$87,184

$80,072

$78,935

$78,475

$76,459

$68,182

$66,233

$65,224

$63,450

$17,637

$19,418

$20,054

$19,297

$19,150

$17,613

$18,331

$16,922

$16,947

$17,075

$16,928

$16,871

$16,237



Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Secretary |

Support Services Technician

Program Coordinator |

Executive Assistant |

Emergency Management
Educator

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Office Assistant Ill

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Program Coordinator |

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

$60,674

$60,229

$57,592

$57,480

$57,256

$55,314

$54,587

$54,535

$53,991

$51,570

$49,610

$48,605

$47,781

$16,332

$11,557

$15.212

$15.919

$17,013

$15,597

$15,664

$9,442

$15.637

$15,404

$15,138

$9,520

$14,954



Accounting Technician Il

Administrative Services
Assistant

Secretary |

Health Education Assistant |l

Administrative Services
Assistant

Administrative Services
Assistant

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Office Assistant Ill

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

Emergency
Management
Department

$46,928

$43,347

$43,234

$41,651

$40,686

$34,934

$34,283

$34,209

$33,773

$33,540

$28,696

$28,507

$15,738

$14,905

$14,378

$14,492

$10,509

$14,218

$6,172

$3,397

$13,528

$13,493

$13,438

$2,260

$7,179

$9,317



Emergency Medical Service Riverside County Emergency $4,239 $466
Specialist Management
Department



