Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Emergency Management		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$177,637	\$28,907
Emergency Management Program Supervisor		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$164,200	\$19,987
County Emergency Medical Services Administrator		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$129,335	\$22,490
Assistant Nurse Manager		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$125,404	\$23,208
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$124,495	\$9,692
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$123,401	\$18,888
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$122,148	\$19,592
Senior Emergency Medical Services Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$121,688	\$19,809
Senior Public Information Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$117,758	\$19,146
Emergency Management Program Supervisor		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$116,971	\$20,096
Deputy Director Of Emergency Management		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$116,619	\$22,871
Public Health Program Director		Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$111,925	\$18,926

Program Chief II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$111,599	\$22,330
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$111,017	\$19,297
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$107,806	\$18,639
Emergency Services Manager	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$107,571	\$21,963
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$105,248	\$17,718
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$105,135	\$8,632
Supervising Research Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$105,006	\$21,097
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$104,038	\$18,356
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$104,004	\$19,189
Emergency Management Program Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$101,671	\$20,037
Contracts & Grants Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$95,220	\$20,044
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$94,558	\$19,117
Program Coordinator II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$92,945	\$19,100

Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$92,457	\$17,637
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$91,793	\$19,418
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$88,168	\$20,054
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$87,957	\$19,297
Emergency Management Program Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$87,184	\$19,150
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$80,072	\$17,613
Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$78,935	\$18,331
Research Specialist I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$78,475	\$16,922
Program Coordinator II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$76,459	\$16,947
Secretary II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$68,182	\$17,075
Research Specialist II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$66,233	\$16,928
Buyer II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$65,224	\$16,871
Support Services Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$63,450	\$16,237

Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$60,674	\$16,332
Secretary I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$60,229	\$11,557
Support Services Technician	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$57,592	\$15,212
Program Coordinator I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$57,480	\$15,919
Executive Assistant I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$57,256	\$17,013
Emergency Management Educator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$55,314	\$15,597
Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$54,587	\$15,664
Emergency Management Program Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$54,535	\$9,442
Administrative Services Analyst I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$53,991	\$15,637
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$51,570	\$15,404
Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$49,610	\$15,138
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$48,605	\$9,520
Program Coordinator I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$47,781	\$14,954

Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$46,928	\$14,905
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$43,347	\$14,378
Secretary I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$43,234	\$14,492
Health Education Assistant II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$41,651	\$10,509
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$40,686	\$14,218
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$34,934	\$6,172
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$34,283	\$3,397
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$34,209	\$13,528
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$33,773	\$13,493
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$33,540	\$13,438
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$28,696	\$2,260
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$28,507	\$7,179
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management Department	\$15,738	\$9,317

Emergency Medical Service	Riverside County	Emergency	\$4,239	\$466
Specialist		Management		
		Department		